SmartSwitch™
General Description
The AAT4626 SmartSwitch™ is part of
AnalogicTech's Application Specific Power
MOSFET™ (ASPM™) product family.  It is a dual-
channel 500mA current-limited P-channel MOSFET
power switch designed for high-side load-switching
applications. This switch operates with inputs rang-

USB Dual-Channel Power Switch
4626.2002.1.0.93 13
Ordering Information
Package Information
SOP-8
 1               2
E
b e
H
D
A1
A
A2
7(4x)
c
Ly
Q
Package Enable Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
SOP8 EN (Active-high) AAT4626IAS-1-B1 AAT4626IAS-1-T1
SOP8 EN (Active-low) AAT4626IAS-B1 AAT4626IAS-T1
TSSOP8 EN (Active-high) AAT4626IHS-1-B1 AAT4626IHS-1-T1
TSSOP8 EN (Active-low) AAT4626IHS-B1 AAT4626IHS-T1
Dim Millimeters Inches
Min Max Min Max
A 1.35 1.75 0.053 0.069
A1 0.10 0.25 0.004 0.010